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BBRREEVVAARRDD  

Jody Hall 
Title I Resource Teacher 
Hall.joann@brevardschools.org 
Office: (321) 633-1000 x353 
 

CCHHAARRLLOOTTTTEE 

Christine Murno     Renee Wiley 
Coordinator of State & Federal Programs  renee.whiley@yourcharlotteschools.net 
1445 Education Way 
Port Charlotte, FL 33948 
Office: (941) 255-0808 x3031 
Fax: 
Email:   christine.murno@yourcharlotteschools.net    
 

 

CCOOLLLLIIEERR  

Courtney Zmach, Ph.D      
Coordinator, Research & Program Evaluation 
5775 Osceola Trail 
Naples, FL  34109 
Office: (239) 377-3581 
Fax:  239-377-0321 
Email: zmachc@collierschools.com    

  

   

EEAASSTT  CCOOAASSTT  TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  AASSSSIISSTTAANNCCEE  CCEENNTTEERR  ((EECCTTAACC)) 

  Marjorie Murray, Director    Katherine Harmon 
  400 E. Lake Mary Blvd.     Program Specialist  
   Sanford, FL  32773-7127    Office: (407) 320-0197 
  Office: (407) 320-0244     Mobile: (407) 619-9901 
  Mobile: (407) 230-8842     Fax: (407) 320-0293  
  Fax:  (407) 320-0293     katherine_harmon@scps.k12.fl.us 
  marjorie_murray@scps.k12.fl.us 
         Anna Moore 
         Program Specialist 
         Phone: (850) 251-9928 
         Anna_moore@scps.k12.fl.us 
 
         Secretary: Celine Smith  
         Office: (407) 320-0302 
         Fax: (407) 320-0293 
         celine_smith@scps.k12.fl.us 
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HHEERRNNAANNDDOO  

Alex Rastatter 
Coordinator, Evaluation, Data Analysis & Research  
919 North Broad St.      
Brooksville, FL  34601      
Office: (352) 797-7070 x224 
Fax: (352) 797-7139  
rastatter_a@hcsb.k12.fl.us     
 

   

HHIILLLLSSBBOORROOUUGGHH 

  Julie McLeod      Emily Plasencia 
  901-E. Kennedy Blvd.     901-E. Kennedy Blvd. 
  Tampa, FL  33602     Tampa, FL  33602 
  Office: (813) 272-4445     Office: (813) 272-4816 
  Fax: (813) 272-4340     Fax: (813) 272-4340 
  Julie.mcleod@sdhc.k12.fl.us    emily.plasencia@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

 

IINNDDIIAANN  RRIIVVEERR 

Alice Blanco,        
Project Specialist, Title I Evaluator       
1990 25th Street       
Vero Beach, FL 32960,      
Office:  (772) 564-3093       
alice.blanco@indianriverschools.org  

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

LLAAKKEE 

Namoi VanAmburg, M.Ed. 
Program Specialist, Title Services 
Lake County School District 
1717 Eudora Road 
Mt. Dora, FL  32757 
Office:  (352) 383-1523   Ext. 2089  
Fax: (352) 383-2913 
vanamburgn@lake.k12.fl.us 
    

  

LLEEOONN 

Dr. Gail Ogawa 
Title I Evaluator  
(850) 488.0167 
3955 W. Pensacola 
Tallahassee, FL  32304 
Office: (850) 487.7895 
Fax: (850) 414-5176 
ogawag@leonschools.net 
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MMAARRTTIINN 

  Shela Khanal, Director         
  Title I, Migrant and ELL Services       
  5150 SE Willoughby Blvd.        
  Stuart, FL 34997 
  Office: (772) 219.1515 x40241 
  Fax: (772) 219-   
  Email:  khanals@martin.k12.fl.us    
   
 

OOKKEEEECCHHOOBBEEEE 

  Leslie Lundy 
  Director, Title I Evaluator 

700 Southwest 2nd Avenue 
Okeechobee, FL  34974 
Office: (863) 462-5000 x259 
Fax: (863) 462-5136 
Email:  lundyl@okee.k12.fl.us      

       

 

OOSSCCEEOOLLAA  

Regina Clancy       Leslie Campbell 
Title I Program Specialist, Title I Evaluator   Director of Special Programs 
1022 Virginia Avenue      Office: (407) 870-4934 
St. Cloud, Florida  34769     Fax: (407) 870-4935 
Office: (407) 870-4965      Email:  campbles@osceola.K12.fl.us 
Fax: (407) 870-4935 
Email:  clancyr@osceola.k12.fl.us 
 
 

PPAALLMM  BBEEAACCHH  

Mark Yoho 
Specialist, Evaluation and Test Development 
3330 Forest Hills Blvd. 
Palm Springs, FL  33406 
Office: (561) 434-8513 
Email: mark.yoho@palmbeachschools.org 
 
 

PPAASSCCOO  

Wendy McCane 
Title I Program Evaluator       
7227 Land O’ Lakes Blvd.      
Land O’ Lakes, FL  34638 
Office: (813) 794-2792 
Fax: (813) 794-2152 
Email: wmccane@pasco.k12.fl.us 
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PPIINNEELLLLAASS  

Janet Mahowski      Oriana Eversole     
Title I Evaluator       Senior Coordinator Evaluation   
2499 25th Street South      Office: (727) 893-2988 x2018 
St. Petersburg, FL  33712     Email:  eversoleo@pcsb.org 
Office: (727) 893-2988 x2020 
Fax: 
Email:  mahowskij@pcsb.org     
 

 

PPOOLLKK  

  Ron Dailey       Andrew Baldwin 
  Senior Coordinator- Assessment, Accountability & Evaluation Program Coordinator, Title I 
  1915 S. Floral Avenue      Office: (863) 534-0791 
  Bartow, FL  33830      andrew.baldwin@polk-fl.net 
  Office:  (863) 534-0531 
  Fax:  (863) 534-7496 
  Email:  ronald.dailey@polk-fl.net  
 
 

  

SSTT..  LLUUCCIIEE  

Kathleen Dailey       Pete Zsiga 
Director, Assessment & Accountability    Program Manager 
4204 Okeechobee Road      peter.zsiga@stlucieschools.org 
Ft. Pierce, FL  34947      Local: (772) 429-3946 
Office: (772) 429-3600 
Email: kathleen.dailey@stlucieschools.org    

         
             
       

SSAARRAASSOOTTAA   

Jane Mahler 
Supervisor of State & Federal Projects 
1960 Landings Blvd. 
Sarasota, FL  34231 
Office: (941) 927-9000 x34641 
Fax: 
Email:  jane.mahler@sarasotacountyschools.net 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

  

VVOOLLUUSSIIAA    

    Leticia Roman       Mary Diez, Ed.D 
  Director, Federal Program & Grants Development Srvcs  Coordinator, Program Evaluation & 
  1290 Herbert Street      Research & Supplemental Instruction 
  Port Orange, FL  32129      office: (386) 255.6475 x33225 
  Office: (386) 255-6475 x33213     FAX: (386) 506-5062 
  Email:  Lroman@volusia.k12.fl.us    Email:  mdiez@volusia.k12.fl.us 
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